2018 CMEA Conference Programme
Programme de la conference AGMC 2018

Day 1 28 November 2018 Army Officers’ Mess

0800-0830 Registration AOOM Dining Room

0830 Welcome and Opening Remarks Executive Director

0845 Keynote Speaker BGen Derek Basinger Director General Capability and Structure
Integration (DGCSI)

0915 Coffee Sponsored by United Rentals

0945 Panel 1: An Academic View of SSE

Prof Stephan Saideman (Carleton)
Prof Stephanie Carvin (Carleton) AOOM Dining Room
Col (Ret’d) Charles Davies

Moderator: BGen (Ret’d) Matthew
Overton

1100 Panel 2: Equipping the CAF
Mr. Robin Cnudde (SEI)
LCol (Ret’d) Pierre Bilodeau (ESRI) AOOM Dining Room
LCol Pascal Boucher DLR 7
Moderator: BGen (Ret’d) Chris Ford

1215 Lunch AOOM Anti-room
1245 Guest speaker: MGen Sylvain Sirois AOOM Dining Room
1315 Panel 3: Training and Operations

LCol Claire Bramma (SJS)

LCol Ken Brooks (RCAF)

LCol Adam Zima (CJOC)
Moderator: LGen (Ret’d) Michel

AOOM Dining Room

Gauthier
1430 Coffee Sponsored by Hexagon Geospatial
1500 Panel 4: Building the Infrastructure to

Support SSE

Lcol (Ret’d) Marc Desjardins (ADM(IE)) AOOM Dining Room
MGen (Ret’d) Karl McQuillan (DCC)
LCol Ken Brooks (RCAF)

Moderator: MGen (Ret’d) Daniel
Benjamin



1630
1645

Day 2
0830
0835
0955
0905

0915

1000
1010
1030
1200
1230
1400

1430

Wrap Up

Reception

29 November 2018

Open and welcome CMEA Business
President’s Report
Treasurer’s Report
Registrar’s Report

CMEA Activities (Academic Awards,
Scholarships, Op SAPPER CLAUS,
Engineers in Need, Reserve Initiative)

History and Heritage

Coffee

CMEA Reports from the Chapters
Lunch

CMEA Way Ahead

Other Business

Close of Conference

AOOM Stables

Army Officers’ Mess
AOOM Dining Room
Richard Dickson

David Burke

John MacPherson

Ken Holmes

AOOM Anti-room
AOOM Dining Room
AOOM Anti-room

AOOM Dining Room



