2018 CMEA Conference Programme Programme de la conference AGMC 2018

28 November 2018	Army Officers' Mess
Registration	AOOM Dining Room
Welcome and Opening Remarks	Executive Director
Keynote Speaker BGen Derek Basinger	Director General Capability and Structure Integration (DGCSI)
Coffee	Sponsored by United Rentals
Panel 1: An Academic View of SSE	AOOM Dining Room
Prof Stephan Saideman (Carleton)	
Prof Stephanie Carvin (Carleton)	
Col (Ret'd) Charles Davies	
Moderator: BGen (Ret'd) Matthew Overton	
Panel 2: Equipping the CAF	
Mr. Robin Cnudde (SEI)	
LCol (Ret'd) Pierre Bilodeau (ESRI)	AOOM Dining Room
LCol Pascal Boucher DLR 7	
Moderator: BGen (Ret'd) Chris Ford	
Lunch	AOOM Anti-room
Guest speaker: MGen Sylvain Sirois	AOOM Dining Room
Panel 3: Training and Operations	
LCol Claire Bramma (SJS)	
LCol Ken Brooks (RCAF)	AOOM Dining Room
LCol Adam Zima (CJOC)	
Moderator: LGen (Ret'd) Michel Gauthier	
Coffee	Sponsored by Hexagon Geospatial
Panel 4: Building the Infrastructure to Support SSE	
Lcol (Ret'd) Marc Desjardins (ADM(IE))	AOOM Dining Room
MGen (Ret'd) Karl McQuillan (DCC)	
LCol Ken Brooks (RCAF)	
Moderator: MGen (Ret'd) Daniel Benjamin	
	Registration Welcome and Opening Remarks Keynote Speaker BGen Derek Basinger Coffee Panel 1: An Academic View of SSE Prof Stephan Saideman (Carleton) Prof Stephanie Carvin (Carleton) Col (Ret'd) Charles Davies Moderator: BGen (Ret'd) Matthew Overton Panel 2: Equipping the CAF Mr. Robin Cnudde (SEI) LCol (Ret'd) Pierre Bilodeau (ESRI) LCol Pascal Boucher DLR 7 Moderator: BGen (Ret'd) Chris Ford Lunch Guest speaker: MGen Sylvain Sirois Panel 3: Training and Operations LCol Claire Bramma (SJS) LCol Ken Brooks (RCAF) LCol Adam Zima (CJOC) Moderator: LGen (Ret'd) Michel Gauthier Coffee Panel 4: Building the Infrastructure to Support SSE Lcol (Ret'd) Marc Desjardins (ADM(IE)) MGen (Ret'd) Karl McQuillan (DCC) LCol Ken Brooks (RCAF) Moderator: MGen (Ret'd) Daniel

1630	Wrap Up	
1645	Reception	AOOM Stables

Day 2	29 November 2018	Army Officers' Mess
0830	Open and welcome CMEA Business	AOOM Dining Room
0835	President's Report	Richard Dickson
0955	Treasurer's Report	David Burke
0905	Registrar's Report	John MacPherson
0915	CMEA Activities (Academic Awards, Scholarships, Op SAPPER CLAUS, Engineers in Need, Reserve Initiative)	
1000	History and Heritage	Ken Holmes
1010	Coffee	AOOM Anti-room
1030	CMEA Reports from the Chapters	AOOM Dining Room
1200	Lunch	AOOM Anti-room
1230	CMEA Way Ahead	AOOM Dining Room
1400	Other Business	
1430	Close of Conference	